
MEETING LOCATION
Administration Bldg - East
130 W. Congress Street

1st Floor Tucson, AZ
85701.

Public Access to Hearing
Room at 8:40 a.m.

Pima County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1File ID 9810 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Item Approved

File created: In control:1/22/2019 Elections

On agenda: Final action:2/5/2019 2/5/2019

Title: Precinct Committeemen
Pursuant to A.R.S. §16-821B, approval of Precinct Committeemen resignations and appointments:

RESIGNATION-PRECINCT-PARTY
Earl W. Webb-217-REP; Lucille G. Webb-217-REP

APPOINTMENT-PRECINCT-PARTY
Caroline F. Anderson-097-DEM; Luis L. Gonzales-110-DEM; Sally A. Gonzales-110-DEM; Linda L.
Lukas-185-DEM; Emily Clayre Griggs-201-DEM; Omar S. Merheb-009-REP; Richard R. Ulery-084-
REP; Susan E. Compton-085-REP; Fernando Gonzales-144-REP; Dianne M. Paulin-173-REP;
Shellie K. Simler-194-REP; Donald W. Schweda-205-REP; Janis L. Miller-207-REP; Jeff B. Shi-213-
REP; Mark L. Jennings-226-REP; Robert Hernandez-231-REP
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